Staffordshire Brewery Ltd

Unit 2 Churnet Side Business Park
Harrison Way

Cheddleton Staffordshire ST13 7EF
Tel 01538 361919

VAT Reg No: 800 1763 73
Company Registration No: 044 733 05

Cash Sale - Sandback Home Brewers
KEN TALBOT
KENTALBOT@msn.com

VAT Reg No:

Quantity Details
2.0000 Muntons Pale Planet malt crushed 25kg

4.0000 Muntons Lager Malt Crushed 25kg
1.0000 Muntons Munich Malt 25kg Crushed

5.0000 Muntons Maris Otter 100% Crushed Malt 25kg

1.0000 SO4 Packaged Y east 500g Packet
1.0000 Crown Caps per KG SILVER
2.0000 4 Pint Carry Keg

ALL GOODSREMAIN THE PROPERTY OF STAFFORDSHIRE

BREWERY LTD UNTIL PAID IN FULL

BANK DETAILS- HSBC BANK SORT CODE: 40 28 56 A/C: 20010685
PLEASE QUOTE YOUR CUSTOMER ACCOUNT No. ASTHE

REFERENCE

Registered Office: Alexandra House, Queen Street, Leek ST13 6LP

Invoice Page
Invoice Number 48496
Invoice Date 28/10/2020

Customer Order no.

Customer A/c no. CASH
Unit Price Net Amount

15.3000 30.60
15.3000 61.20
17.1000 17.10
17.9000 89.50
36.9900 36.99

6.9500 6.95

2.5000 5.00

Total Net Amount

Carriage Net
Total VAT Amount

Invoice Total

1

VAT

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.39
1.00

247.34

0.00

2.39

249.73



